(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

Document 2012 3554

Book 2012 Page 3554 Type 03 001 Pages 1
Date 11/27/2012 Time 8:04 AM
Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IND)
Rev Transfer Tax \$35.20 ANNO
Rev Stamp# 360 DOV# 380 SCAN

I NDX 🗸 ANNO SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

©THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 101 - May 2006	Jerrold B. Oli	ver	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
Return To: Tom Hansen, 816 E South St., Winterset, IA 50273			
Preparer: Jerrold B. Oliver, P.O. Box 230, Winterset, IA 50273, (515) 462-3731			
Taxpayer: Tom Hansen, 600 SE Wood Creek Dr., Waukee, IA 50263			
O STATE IN STATE OF THE STATE O	WARRANTY		
For the consideration of Tom Bush and Cindy Bush,	of \$22,500.00 Husband and Wife	Dollar(s) and	d other valuable consideration,
			do hereby
Convey to Tom Hansen			
			the
following described real estate in			
V Jan Bush		Dated:	November 16,2012
Tom Bush	(Grantor)	Cindy Bush	(Grantor)
STATE OF IOWA This instrument was acknowled Cindy Bush	, COUNTY OF dged before me on	MADISON Nor 16,2012	Tom Bush and Notary Public
		My Co	M LEONARD Number 712395 mmission Expires ember 4, 2013